
Date Time Topic
Thursday, October 9, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Ratio and Proportion Class 1
Friday, October 10, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Ratio and Proportion Class 2

Monday, October 13, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Ratio and Proportion Class 3
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Percentage Class 1

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Percentage Class 2
Thursday, October 16, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Percentage Class 3

Friday, October 17, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Data interpretation Class 1
Monday, October 27, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Data interpretation Class 2
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Data interpretation Class 3

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Data interpretation Class 4
Thursday, October 30, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Data interpretation Class 5

Friday, October 31, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Data interpretation Class 6
Monday, November 3, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Data interpretation Class 7
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Ages Based problems class 1

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Ages Based problems class 2
Thursday, November 6, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Partnership Class 1

Friday, November 7, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Partnership Class 2
Monday, November 10, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Mixture and Alligation class 1
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Mixture and Alligation class 2

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Mixture and Alligation class 3
Thursday, November 13, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Profit and loss class 1
Monday, November 17, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Profit and loss class 2
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Profit and loss class 3

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Simple and Compound Interest class 1
Thursday, November 20, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Simple and Compound Interest class 2

Friday, November 21, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Simple and Compound Interest class 3
Monday, November 24, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Average class 1
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Average class 2

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Time and Work class 1
Thursday, November 27, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Time and Work class 2



Friday, November 28, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Time and Work class 3
Monday, December 1, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Speed Time Distance class 1
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Speed Time Distance class 2

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Speed Time Distance class 3
Thursday, December 4, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Train and Boat class 1

Friday, December 5, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Train and Boat class 2
Monday, December 8, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Permutation and Combination class 1
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Permutation and Combination class 2

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Probability class 1
Thursday, December 11, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Probability class 2

Friday, December 12, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Mensuration
Monday, December 15, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM RRB PO EXPECTED PAPER
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Simplification Class 1

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Simplification Class 2
Thursday, December 18, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Simplification Class 3

Friday, December 19, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Approximation
Monday, December 22, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Missing Number Series
Tuesday, December 23, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Wrong Number Series

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Quadratic Equation (Easy level)
Thursday, December 25, 2025 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Quadratic Equation (Moderate to Difficult level)


